LISMORE

ORKERS

GOLF CLUB

MEMBERSHIP
INFORMATION

2024




DEAR MEMBER

Details for your membership for 2024

At Lismore Workers Golf, we like to keep our fee schedule simple and cost effective. With this
in mind, your membership includes annual green fees, enabling unlimited social golf.

Our schedule of fees for 2024 is as follows:

« Playing Member (Male & Female) $600

« Pension Member (Male & Female) $475

. Student 19 to 22 years $275

« Student 18 years and under $150

. Cadet (up to 16 years) $35

. Cart Shed Rental $450 Petrol | $550 Electric
« Lockers (Single or Double) $20/$30

Your annual membership includes Personal Liability Insurance as part of the affiliation fee
paid to Golf Australia as part of your membership, and is compulsory for all members
regardless of age. Further information is available at: http://www.golf.org.au/insurance.

You are required to be a member of the Lismore Workers Club and to have paid the
annual membership fee of $11 prior to paying your Golf Club fee.

Pensioner Membership is any person who holds a pension card.
(Card to be presented at time of payment.)

PAYMENT OPTIONS

There are (3) payment options of Golf Club Membership and Cart Shed fees.

1. Pay securely online through the member portal using the “Member Account” option and
follow the steps

2. Pay the full membership at the Golf Club by 31st January 2024

3. Monthly Direct Debit through software at the club. Those members wishing to utilise this
feature need to complete a Direct Debit form, available from the office and return to the
office by Wednesday 20th December 2023.



Members with existing Direct Debit Client Agreements will have payments automatically
rolled over into 2024. Payments will be deducted on the 1st of every month and a
surcharge of $3.50 applies to each monthly transaction. Members are advised that this
form of payment is a commitment to paying subscriptions for the full twelve months and that
it is your responsibility to ensure sufficient funds are in your account at the time of
deduction, to avoid additional banking fees. Your bank statements will reflect
“Membership-“Karrinyup” or “ Swanborne”.

Any member wishing to cancel their current membership need to do so in writing, to -
Manager Lismore Workers Golf Club, 1 Barham Street, Lismore 2480 or email to
brad@lismoreworkers.com.au

Any member wishing to change or cancel the arrangements under a DIRECT DEBIT request,
must notify the club at least 14 days before the next debit day, by writing to - Manager,
Lismore Workers Golf Club, 1 Barham Street, Lismore 2480 or email to
brad@lismoreworkers.com.au, as per the conditions of the agreement.




